SEZIONE LILT
AGRIGENTO
ASCOLI PICENO
BARI
BARLETTA ANDRA TRANI
BIELLA
BOLOGNA
BOLZANO
CAGLIARI
CAMPOBASSO-TERMOLI
FERRARA
FIRENZE
GENOVA
ISERNIA
MILANO
ORISTANO
PIACENZA
REGGIO EMILIA
ROMA
TORINO
TREVISO

Indirizzario Referenti Sezioni Provinciali LILT aderenti al Progetto

TEL
0925/905056
0736/358360
080/5216157
0883/332714
015/8352111
051/4399148
0471/402000
070/495558
0875/714008
340/9780408
055/576939
010/2530160
0865/441356
02/49521
0783/74368
0523/384706
0522/320655
06/88817637
011/836626
0422/1740616

EMAIL
legaitlottatumori@libero.it
legatumoriascoli@gmail.com
bari@lilt.it
info@lilt.bt.it
info@liltbiella.it
segreteria@legatumoribologna.it
info@liltbolzanobozen.com
legatumori.cagliari@tiscali.it
legatumori.cb@virgilio.it
info@legatumoriferrara.it
info@legatumorifirenze.it
info@legatumori.genova.it
liltisernia@virgilio.it
info@legatumori.mi.it
legatumori.oristano@tiscali.it
info@legatumoripiacenza.it
segreteria@luoghidiprevenzione.it
info@legatumoriroma.it
legatumoritorino@libero.it

legatumoritreviso@libero.it

REFERENTE
CORAZZA RITA
SBROLLA BARBARA
MASTROPASQUA ANNA
QUACQUARELLI ANGELA
FORNARO ANTONELLA
MARTONI ELISAETTA
STELLIN DONATELLA
SERRA MARIA TERESA
FRANCHELLA CARMELA
GULLINI SERGIO
MARINI SILVIA
ANSALDI CHIARA
OTTAVIANO MARIA
ODORIFERO CARMEN
LICHERI ERALDA
PUGLIESE FRANCO
ERMANNO RONDINI
ALESSANDRO FRANCESCA
MANDRIANI ALESSANDRA
CALESSO ORNELLA
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